Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com24a
FI
LT
ER
S
&
 S
TR

•	Tank or line mounted.
•	5 sizes-flows to 185 GPM (700 LPM).
•	By-pass standard. Return: 15 PSI Suction: 3 PSI
•	Aluminium die cast construction.
•	Working pressure to 300 PSI (21 bar)
•	Buna Seals.
•	Operating Temperatures -22° F to +212° F (-32° C to +100° C)
•	 For use with petroleum based fluids TMR-1000 TMETMR-2500
C = Tank Cutout Dimension
G = Tank Mount Bolt Circle
FPA-13 Filtration V.14.indd   27 10/10/12   9:24:06 PM
Phone: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com 25a
FILTERS &
 STRAINERS
	 MODEL	NUMBER	 MEDIA	 IN	 CM	 B=	2/20/75
	 TME-502-10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 6µ/8µ/13µ
	 TME-502-25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 24µ/35µ/43µ
 TME-502-100M 140 MICRON WIRE MESH 50 325 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 TME-752-10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 271 1748 6µ/8µ/13µ
	 TME-752-25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 271 1748 24µ/35µ/43µ
 TME-752-100M 140 MICRON WIRE MESH 93 600 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 TME-1002-10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 410 2645 6µ/8µ/13µ
 TME-1002-25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 410 2645 24µ/35µ/43µ
 TME-1002-100M 140 MICRON WIRE MESH 140 903 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
 TME-1502-10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 1225 7903 6µ/8µ/13µ
 TME-1502-25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 1225 7903 24µ/35µ/43µ
 TME-1502-100M 140 MICRON WIRE MESH 340 2200 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
	 TME-2502-10 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 2250 14516 6µ/8µ/13µ
 TME-2502-25 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 2250 14516 24µ/35µ/43µ
 TME-2502-100M 140 MICRON WIRE MESH 542 3496 3µ/5.5µ/12µ
TMR — 2 — 500 — B — 10 — T — MC20
INLET	PORT
 NP Not Ported